COATS, JACKETS, SHIRT/JACKETS, JUMPSUITS — CHEST MEASUREMENTS:

FIRELINE

>
SIZING CHART

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XLARGE

2XL (add 10%)

3XL (add 20%)

34” - 36”

38" - 40"

42” - 44"

46" - 48"

50// _ 52”

54” - 56”

Coats/Jackets/Shirts - Short reduces sleeve and body length by 1 %”, Tall increases sleeve and body length by 1 %”

COATS, JACKETS, SHIRT/JACKETS, JUMPSUITS — SLEEVE LENGTH MEASUREMENTS BY SIZE:

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

XL

2XL (add 10%)

3XL (add 20%)

32.5”

33.5”

34.5”

36.5”

37.5”

38.5"

Coats/Jackets/Shirts - Short reduces sleeve and body length by 1 %”, Tall increases sleeve and body length by 1 %”

JUMPSUITS — HEIGHT (LENGTH) MEASUREMENTS:

SHORT*

REGULAR

TALL*

5’4” _ 5’7 'yzll

5[8” - 6[ ‘yzll

6I 1" _ 6I4II

Short automatically reduces sleeve length by 1 %”, Tall increases sleeve length by 1 %”

PANTS — WAIST MEASUREMENTS:

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE XL 2XL (add 10%) 3XL (add 20%)
27" -30” 317 -34” 35” - 38" 39” - 42" 43" - 46" 47" - 50”
PANTS — INSEAM MEASUREMENTS:

SHORT REGULAR LONG XLONG 2XL (add 10%) 3XL (add 20%)
28” 30” 32" 34” 36" 38"

CALL PGI AT 800-558-8290 FOR CUSTOM SIZING QUOTES

**Add 10% cost to 2XL sizes, 20% cost to 3XL sizes, etc.**

***For Multi Mission, trim must be added first to cost for upcharges due to size***
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